
  
 
  
 

 

  
 

Name of meeting Schools’ Forum Meeting 

Date and time Friday 19 October 2012 - 9-11am 

Venue County Hall, 1st Floor Conference Room 1 

1. Introduce Beverley Pennekett 

2. Apologies/Declarations of interest 

3. Minutes of last meeting -    (For Decision) 

4. Matters Arising (For Discussion) 

5. Feedback from DFE (For Information) 

6. Cabinet Report on Final Formula Option (For Information) 

7. High Needs Funding overview (For Information) 

8. Early Years Funding overview (For Information) 

9. Feedback from Primary & Secondary Heads (For Information) 

10. AOB 

11. Future Meeting dates & Venues 
All Full Schools’ Forum meetings 9-11am: 
Friday 19 October 2012 - @ County Hall, 1st Floor, Conference Room 1 
Friday 30 November 2012 – @ County Hall, 4th Floor, Council Chamber 
Friday 11 January 2013 – @ County Hall, 4th Floor, Council Chamber 
Friday 15 March 2013 – @ County Hall, 4th Floor, Council Chamber 
Friday 5th July 2013 – @ County Hall, 1st Floor, Conference Room 1 
 
Future Planning meeting dates @ Cowes Enterprise College: 
Friday 5th October 2012 8am – 10am 
Friday 9th November 2012 8am – 10am 
Friday 14th December 2012 8am – 10am 
Friday 22nd February 2013 8am – 10am 
Friday 21st June 2013 8am – 10am 
 

 


